
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

199 

93 

83 

30 

147 

195 

88 

296 

291 

273 

32 

27 

52 

282 

126 

65 

110 

662 

69 

10 

152 

48 

Name 

Even Heibye 

Jonathan Bengtsson 

Lasse Christoffersen 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Jesper Jönsson 

Felix Nilsson 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Fredrik Theorell 

Anton Larsson 

Felix Harling 

Jonathan Magnusson 

Nisse Kjellström 

Simon Bengtsson 

Hampus Kahrle 

Robin Norblad 

Henrik Wahl 

Jacob Norrman 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Patrik Johansson 

Zebastian Hellqvist 

Emil Löfgren 

Johan Nyström 

Class 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Best Tm 

2:02.631 

2:03.788 

2:04.280 

2:05.178 

2:07.500 

2:07.698 

2:09.249 

2:09.261 

2:09.678 

2:09.779 

2:09.944 

2:11.591 

2:11.660 

2:12.148 

2:12.493 

2:12.771 

2:13.089 

2:14.053 

2:14.227 

2:14.469 

2:16.469 

2:17.479 

Diff 

1.157 

1.649 

2.547 

4.869 

5.067 

6.618 

6.630 

7.047 

7.148 

7.313 

8.960 

9.029 

9.517 

9.862 

10.140 

10.458 

11.422 

11.596 

11.838 

13.838 

14.848 

Best Speed 

48,203 

47,753 

47,564 

47,222 

46,362 

46,290 

45,735 

45,731 

45,584 

45,548 

45,490 

44,921 

44,897 

44,732 

44,615 

44,522 

44,415 

44,096 

44,039 

43,960 

43,315 

42,997 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

7 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

2 

7 

6 

5 

6 

Club 

lier 

Helsingborgs MCK 

LIER MOTORSPORTKLUBB 

MC Alingsås 

Sösdala MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Mälarö MCK 

Getinge MK 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Västerås MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Finspångs MS 

Hemne MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

BMK Uddevalla 

Järva MK 

Tibro MK 

Göta MS 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Team/Sponsor 

scott - ktm scandinavia 

Cross senteret Snellingen A/S 

KTM Scandinavia 

Washtec Motostar Suzuki 

Team SBIS Kawasaki Motostar Racing 

Team EMX Racing 

CEC Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Kawasaki Team Green/Valvoline 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

www.stombergsracing.se 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-06-07 10:02:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 3 

MX 2 

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:03 

Bogebanan 1,642 km 

2014-06-07 09:40 


